ESF COURCHEVEL 1850 : Chamois du 01/01/2022 & 11h30

Ouvreur
DUBOIS JULIEN

6.00

Or

Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Cabri

Pourcentage

17.00%

35.00%

55.00%

75.00%

80.00%

Temps

35.13

40.54

46.54

52.55

54.05

Identité S. Cat. Médaille

1|EL HAYEK ANDREA M| 2008 BEN 38.14 21.61 Vermeil 25.46
2| BENHAMOU ANNA M| 2007 BEN 38.48 22.51 Vermeil 26.36
3| THOMAS ALEXANDER M| 2010 POU 41.61 30.85 Argent 34.70
4| SEVINC DORUK M| 2008 BEN 43.18 35.03 Argent 38.88
5|MAZI KUZEY M| 2007 BEN 44.05 37.35 Argent 41.20
6 | TURNER RUFUS M| 2006 MIN 47.76 47.23 Bronze 51.08

METRAL LEONARD M| 2005 MIN ABS

BAILLY STANISLAS M| 1981 MA1 ABS

BENHAMOU SOLAL M| 2004 CAD ABS

DE HEMPTINNE CHARLIE M| 2005 MIN ABS

MICHIELS JEAN M| 2007 BEN ABS

METRAL PAUL M| 2005 MIN ABS

DE HEMPTINNE LUCY F| 2009 POU ABS

DEUZEBIO COLOMBE F| 2006 MIN ABS

DE FIERLANT ARCHIBALD M| 2005 MIN ABS

MARION HUGO M| 2006 MIN ABS

DE HEMPTINNE TIMOTHY M| 2007 BEN ABS

MORRIS MATTEO M| 2008 BEN ABS

EL HAYEK ALEXANDRE M| 2007 BEN ABS

DEUZEBIO NOAH M| 2002 JUN ABS

MICHIELS THEODORE M| 2005 MIN ABS

PRUDENT GASPARD M| 2009 POU ABS

ROUTIN PIERRE LOUIS M| 2006 MIN ABS

SAEV ALEXANDRE M| 2005 MIN ABS

MERY CONSTANT M| 2008 BEN ABS

PILET LUCAS M| 2007 BEN ABS

DE HEMPTINNE CHLOE F| 2011 MIC ABS

BECKWITH CARA F| 2005 MIN ABS

LETROSNE MILO M| 2007 BEN ABS
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